2021 Hilltopper Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday December 04,2021

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Prairie Rldge CO-Op 38.000 «, 35.600 ¢ 36.450 4 36.050 ¢ 146.100
2 Glenbard West 36.450 , 35.350  34.100 s 35.150 s, 141.050
3 LinCOIn-Way CO-Op 35.500 3 33.600 3 33.450 5 35.150 ¢ 137.700
4 New Trier 34.950 4 33.550 « 33.250 ¢y 35.100 s, 136.850
5 Wheaton CO-Op 33.050 (10) 32.700 ¢ 34.600 » 35.800 136.150
6 Glenbrook South 34.750 sy 32.950 s 32.650 vy 34.550 », 134.900
7 Downers Grove CO-Op 33.450 ¢ 32.700 ¢ 33.900 » 33.300 ¢ 133.350
8 Fremd 33.500 vy 31.750 ¢ 30.850 ¢y 34.950 ¢, 131.050
9 York 33.600 ¢ 32.650 ¢ 32.300 s 32.300 @y 130.850
10 Riverside-Brookfield 33.050 0y 30.800 1y 30.200 10y 33.600 s 127.650
11 Mundelein 33.500 ¢ 27.950 @1 29.600 41y 32.050 (1 123.100
12 Conant 16.150 ¢ 17.200 () 28.450 2y 16.300 «» 78.100



Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Place
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Name
Olivia Herrera
Haylie Hinckley
Sammy Hopper
Thalia Skoulikaris
Maria Morabito
Kacey Tokunaga
Alina Bhagwakar
Skylar Oh
Kate Snouffer
Maryalice Shockey
Ryann Segall
Ashley Huang
Lia Christiansen
Olivia Gonda
Katrina Carlson
Mackenzie Padulo
Janelle Gama
Mikaela Kaminski
Natalie Hrkel
Martha Miklyukh
Emily Smetana
Clara Cossgrove
Sammy Mills
Natalie Simpson
Ange DeBlasio
Allegra Chapp
Jessica Lake
Raelyn Robbins
Elena Goldstein
Nora Ford
Sarah Labonar
Megan Oates
Hannah Aubry
Tori Collins
Rylee Heidloff
Annabel Krueger
Elizabeth Strelecki
Ally Polansky

Yr. School
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Wheaton Co-op
Glenbard West
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Fremd
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Downers Grove Co-op
York
New Trier
Wheaton Co-op
Riverside-Brookfield
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Downers Grove Co-op
Glenbrook South
Glenbard West
Conant
Lincoln-Way Co-op
York
Downers Grove Co-op
New Trier
New Trier
Downers Grove Co-op
York
Conant
Mundelein
Glenbrook South
Fremd
Riverside-Brookfield
Fremd
Mundelein
York
Mundelein
Mundelein
Riverside-Brookfield
Mundelein
Downers Grove Co-op

Vault
9.250
8.400
9.150
8.600
9.200
8.550
9.250
8.200
8.600
8.600
9.050
7.900
8.950
8.950
8.450
9.100
8.950
8.100
8.600
8.550
8.000
8.000
8.100
8.150
8.250
8.050
8.300
8.400
8.350
7.600
8.150
7.800
8.000
8.550
8.350
7.950
8.300
7.550

Bars
9.200
9.300
8.450
9.000
7.650
8.800
8.800
9.350
8.200
8.900
9.000
8.500
8.200
7.850
8.950
8.600
8.000
8.750
8.500
7.900
7.400
8.600
7.950
7.800
8.000
8.450
7.200
7.100
7.100
7.300
7.000
7.700
6.600
6.650
6.150
6.300
6.400
4.550

2021 Hilltopper Varsity Invitational

Saturday December 04,2021

Beam
9.300
8.650
8.650
8.300
9.100
8.400
8.150
8.200
9.200
9.000
8.400
8.450
7.600
8.050
8.300
6.900
8.000
7.750
7.700
7.700
8.550
7.400
8.150
7.500
8.050
7.800
8.050
7.850
7.550
7.650
7.400
6.900
7.550
7.600
7.050
7.350
6.500
7.250

Floor
8.900
9.250
9.200
9.300
9.200
9.250
8.650
8.900
8.450
7.800
7.600
9.150
9.000
8.850
7.950
8.900
8.400
8.700
8.000
8.250
8.350
8.300
8.000
8.550
7.600
7.600
8.100
8.250
8.450
8.850
8.450
8.400
8.000
7.300
8.250
6.950
6.900
7.400

Score
36.650
35.600
35.450
35.200
35.150
35.000
34.850
34.650
34.450
34.300
34.050
34.000
33.750
33.700
33.650
33.500
33.350
33.300
32.800
32.400
32.300
32.300
32.200
32.000
31.900
31.900
31.650
31.600
31.450
31.400
31.000
30.800
30.150
30.100
29.800
28.550
28.100
26.750

Average
9.1625
8.9000
8.8625
8.8000
8.7875
8.7500
8.7125
8.6625
8.6125
8.5750
8.5125
8.5000
8.4375
8.4250
8.4125
8.3750
8.3375
8.3250
8.2000
8.1000
8.0750
8.0750
8.0500
8.0000
7.9750
7.9750
7.9125
7.9000
7.8625
7.8500
7.7500
7.7000
7.5375
7.5250
7.4500
71375
7.0250
6.6875



2021 Hilltopper Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Vault Order of Finish

Saturday December 04,2021

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Gabby Riley Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 9.600
2 Gracie Willis Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 9.550
3 Paige Magel Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 9.450
4 Audrey Burke Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 9.400
5 Maria Kakish Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 9.350
6 Olivia Herrera Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 9.250
6 Alina Bhagwakar Glenbard West 0.00 9.250
8 Maria Morabito New Trier 0.00 9.200
9 Sammy Hopper Glenbard West 0.00 9.150
10 Mackenzie Padulo Glenbrook South 0.00 9.100
10 Meagan McNamara Glenbard West 0.00 9.100
12 Ryann Segall New Trier 0.00 9.050
13 Lia Christiansen Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 8.950
13 Olivia Gonda Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.950
13 Janelle Gama Glenbard West 0.00 8.950
16 Thea Scheuer Prairie Ridge co-op 0.00 8.900
17 Emerson Wolcott Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.700
18 Maryalice Shockey York 0.00 8.600
18 Natalie Hrkel Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.600
18 Reese Geiger Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.600
18 Thalia Skoulikaris Glenbrook South 0.00 8.600
18 Alyssa Osacky Glenbrook South 0.00 8.600
18 Kate Snouffer Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 8.600
24 Martha Miklyukh York 0.00 8.550
24 Tori Collins Mundelein 0.00 8.550
24 Kacey Tokunaga Fremd 0.00 8.550
27 Niki Izadi Glenbrook South 0.00 8.450
27 Kopi Freitag Fremd 0.00 8.450
27 Katrina Carlson Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 8.450
30 Haylie Hinckley Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.400
30 Madisson Drees New Trier 0.00 8.400
30 Raelyn Robbins Glenbrook South 0.00 8.400
33 Elli Maciello Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.350
33 Rylee Heidloff Mundelein 0.00 8.350
33 Elena Goldstein Fremd 0.00 8.350
36 Sammie Purser Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.300
36 Angie Hersam New Trier 0.00 8.300
36 Jessica Lake Mundelein 0.00 8.300
36 Elizabeth Strelecki Mundelein 0.00 8.300
40 Ange DeBlasio York 0.00 8.250
40 Sarah Lindenberg Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 8.250
40 Gretchen Lucina Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 8.250
43 Olivia Hyso York 0.00 8.200
43 Skylar Oh Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
43 Autumn White Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
46 Sarah Labonar Fremd 0.00 8.150
46 Natalie Simpson Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 8.150
48 Sammy Mills New Trier 0.00 8.100
48 Ella Gray Fremd 0.00 8.100
48 Mikaela Kaminski Conant 0.00 8.100
48 Jenna Krystyniak Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.100



2021 Hilltopper Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday December 04,2021

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
52 Allegra Chapp Conant 0.00 8.050
53 Hannah Aubry York 0.00 8.000
53 Lila Jeffrey . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.000
53 Emily Smetana . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 8.000
53 Clara Cossgrove . New Trier 0.00 8.000
57 Lilly Monino Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.950
57 Annabel Krueger . Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.950
59 Alexa Cavaliere . Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.900
59 Liv D’Angelo . Fremd 0.00 7.900
59 Ashley Huang Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.900
59 Lily Cmiel York 0.00 7.900
63 Megan Oates Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 7.800
64 Reese Phelan . Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.650
65 Nora Ford Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.600

66 Allie Palansky . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.550



2021 Hilltopper Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday December 04,2021

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Paige Magel Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 9.500
2 Skylar Oh Glenbard West 0.00 9.350
3 Haylie Hinckley Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.300
4 Olivia Herrera Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 9.200
5 Thea Scheuer Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 9.000
5 Ryann Segall New Trier 0.00 9.000
5 Thalia Skoulikaris Glenbrook South 0.00 9.000
8 Katrina Carlson Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 8.950
9 Maryalice Shockey York 0.00 8.900
10 Alina Bhagwakar Glenbard West 0.00 8.800
10 Kacey Tokunaga Fremd 0.00 8.800
12 Sophia Krcik Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 8.750
12 Brooklyn Ford Glenbard West 0.00 8.750
12 Mikaela Kaminski Conant 0.00 8.750
15 Clara Crossgrove New Trier 0.00 8.600
15 Mackenzie Padulo Glenbrook South 0.00 8.600
17 Ashley Huang Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.500
17 Natalie Hrkel Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.500
19 Sammy Hopper Glenbard West 0.00 8.450
19 Allegra Chapp Conant 0.00 8.450
21 Cassidy Barnes Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 8.350
21 Audrey Burke Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 8.350
23 Grace Flint Glenbard West 0.00 8.300
24 Lia Christiansen Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 8.200
24 Kate Snouffer Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 8.200
26 Jenna Krystiniak Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.050
26 Kopi Freitag Fremd 0.00 8.050
28 Angelina DeBlasio York 0.00 8.000
28 Annabel Sturgis New Trier 0.00 8.000
28 Autumn White Glenbard West 0.00 8.000
31 Sammy Mills New Trier 0.00 7.950
31 Alyssa Osacky Glenbrook South 0.00 7.950
33 Martha Miklyukh York 0.00 7.900
33 Claudia Gruseck Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.900
35 Olivia Hyso York 0.00 7.850
35 Olivia Gonda Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 7.850
37 Julia White Fremd 0.00 7.800
37 Natalie Simpson Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.800
39 Gretchen Lucina Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.750
40 Megan Oates Mundelein 0.00 7.700
41 Maria Morabito New Trier 0.00 7.650
42 Lainey Lekki Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 7.600
43 Jordan Wach Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.500
44 Ella Schechter Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.400
44 Quinn Kahle Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.400
44 Niki Nourbash Glenbrook South 0.00 7.400
44 Emily Smetana Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.400
48 Nora Ford Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.300
49 Reese Phelan Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.200
49 Jessica Lake Mundelein 0.00 7.200



2021 Hilltopper Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday December 04,2021

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Raelyn Robbins . Glenbrook South 0.00 7.100
52 Elena Goldstein . Fremd 0.00 7.100
53 Sarah Labonar . Fremd 0.00 7.000
54 Ella Gray Fremd 0.00 6.700
55 Tori Collins . Mundelein 0.00 6.650
56 Hannah Aubry . York 0.00 6.600
57 Maria Kakish Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 6.500
58 Elizabeth Strelecki . Mundelein 0.00 6.400
59 Annabel Krueger Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 6.300
60 Rylee Heidloff . Mundelein 0.00 6.150
61 Natalie Pfeffer Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 6.050
62 Madeline Seiple New Trier 0.00 5.900

63 Alli Palansky Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 4.500



2021 Hilltopper Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday December 04,2021

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Audrey Burke . Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 9.550
2 Gracie Willis . Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 9.400
3 Maleah Crowley : Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.350
3 Gabby Riley . Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 9.350
5 Olivia Herrera . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 9.300
6 Kate Snouffer . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 9.200
7 Maria Morabito . New Trier 0.00 9.100
8 Brooklyn Ford . Glenbard West 0.00 9.050
9 Maryalice Shockey . York 0.00 9.000
10 Haylie Hinckley . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.650
10 Eleni Tryfonopoulos . Glenbrook South 0.00 8.650
10 Sammy Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 8.650
13 Emily Smetana . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 8.550
14 Ashley Huang . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.450
15 Ryann Segall . New Trier 0.00 8.400
15 Ellie Slager . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.400
15 Kacey Tokunaga . Fremd 0.00 8.400
18 Thalia Skoulikaris . Glenbrook South 0.00 8.300
18 Katrina Carlson : Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 8.300
20 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
20 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
22 Jordan Wach . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.150
22 Paige Magel . Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 8.150
22 Sammy Mills : New Trier 0.00 8.150
22 Alina Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 8.150
26 Ange DeBlasio . York 0.00 8.050
26 Jessica Lake . Mundelein 0.00 8.050
26 Olivia Gonda . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.050
29 Janelle Gama Glenbard West 0.00 8.000
30 Sophia Krcik Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 7.900
31 Raelyn Robbins . Glenbrook South 0.00 7.850
31 Niki Nourbash . Glenbrook South 0.00 7.850
31 Gretchen Lucina . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.850
34 Allegra Chapp . Conant 0.00 7.800
35 Mikaela Kaminski . Conant 0.00 7.750
36 Martha Miklyukh . York 0.00 7.700
36 Natalie Hrkel . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 7.700
38 Nora Ford . Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.650
38 Delaney Wells . Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 7.650
40 Sarah Lindenberg . Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.600
40 Lia Christiansen . Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.600
40 Cara Murdock . New Trier 0.00 7.600
40 Tori Collins . Mundelein 0.00 7.600
44 Hannah Aubry . York 0.00 7.550
44 Elena Goldstein . Fremd 0.00 7.550
46 Addy Miritello . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 7.500
46 Ella Gray . Fremd 0.00 7.500
46 Natalie Simpson . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.500
49 Clara Crossgrove . New Trier 0.00 7.400
49 Sarah Labonar . Fremd 0.00 7.400
49 Bri Kaminski . Conant 0.00 7.400



2021 Hilltopper Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday December 04,2021

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
52 Annabel Krueger . Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.350
53 Olivia Hyso . York 0.00 7.300
54 Ally Palansky Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.250
55 Liv D'Angelo : Fremd 0.00 7.200
55 Madeline Seiple New Trier 0.00 7.200
57 Claire Lantman Fremd 0.00 7.100
57 Natalie Pfeffer Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 7.100
59 Rylee Heidloff . Mundelein 0.00 7.050
60 Leah Kowalski . Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.000
61 Megan Oates . Mundelein 0.00 6.900
61 Mackenzie Padulo . Glenbrook South 0.00 6.900
63 Lily Cmiel York 0.00 6.900
64 Elli Maciello . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 6.650
65 Lilly Monino Wheaton co-op 0.00 6.550
66 Elizabeth Strelecki . Mundelein 0.00 6.500
67 Elena Ruffolo . Conant 0.00 5.500

68 Alexa Cavaliere Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 5.200
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2021 Hilltopper Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Saturday December 04,2021

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Gabby Riley
Thalia Skoulikaris
Haylie Hinckley
Kacey Tokunaga
Maria Morabito
Sammy Hopper
Ashley Huang
Sophia Krcik
Jordan Wach
Sydney Holder
Lia Christiansen
Olivia Herrera
Mackenzie Padulo
Skylar Oh
Nora Ford
Ellie Slager
Olivia Gonda
Cassidy Barnes
Liv D'Angelo
Mikaela Kaminski
Alina Bhagwakar
Madeline Seiple
Lainey Lekki
Natalie Simpson
Delaney Wells
Sarah Labonar
Elena Goldstein
Kate Snouffer
Megan Oates
Janelle Gama
Kopi Freitag
Emily Smetana
Lilly Monino
Clara Crossgrove
Martha Miklyukh
Lily Cmiel
Rylee Heidloff
Raelyn Robbins

Meagan McNamara

Maria Kakish
Jessica Lake
Addy Miritello
Niki Izadi
Claire Lantman
Hannah Aubry
Elli Maciello
Sammy Mills
Natalie Hrkel
Katrina Carlson
Leah Kowalski
Autumn White

Yr.

School
Prairie Ridge Co-op
Glenbrook South
Wheaton Co-op
Fremd
New Trier
Glenbard West
Wheaton Co-op
Prairie Ridge Co-op
Wheaton Co-op
New Trier
Riverside-Brookfield
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Glenbrook South
Glenbard West
Riverside-Brookfield
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Prairie Ridge Co-op
Fremd
Conant
Glenbard West
New Trier
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Downers Grove Co-op
Prairie Ridge Co-op
Fremd
Fremd
Downers Grove Co-op
Mundelein
Glenbard West
Fremd
Downers Grove Co-op
Wheaton Co-op
New Trier
York
York
Mundelein
Glenbrook South
Glenbard West
Prairie Ridge Co-op
Mundelein
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Glenbrook South
Fremd
York
Wheaton Co-op
New Trier
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Downers Grove Co-op
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard West

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.600
9.300
9.250
9.250
9.200
9.200
9.150
9.150
9.100
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.900
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.650
8.550
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.900



2021 Hilltopper Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday December 04,2021

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
52 Sarah Lindenberg . Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.850
53 Maryalice Shockey . York 0.00 7.800
53 Sophie Khan . Glenbrook South 0.00 7.800
53 Theresa Cohen Prairie Ridge Co-op 0.00 7.800
56 Ange DeBlasio . York 0.00 7.600
56 Allegra Chapp . Conant 0.00 7.600
56 Ryann Segall New Trier 0.00 7.600
56 Maleah Crowley Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.600
60 Alli Palansky . Downers Grove Co-op 0.00 7.400
61 Tori Collins . Mundelein 0.00 7.300
62 Annabel Krueger . Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 6.950
63 Elizabeth Strelecki . Mundelein 0.00 6.900

64 Alexa Cavaliere Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 6.500



